Fully metallic enclosure assures
low EMI.
Transmits 30km, 80km or more
depending on the transmitter
ordered.
Compatible with Olson’s Model
OTDV-1250 Transport Link to

compact dual LC optical connec-
tors.
Ordering Information
Model OTOLS-1312-30 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 1.25Gb/s,1310nm,
DFB Laser, Dual LC Conn., SM
Model OTOLS-1512-80 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 1.25Gb/s,1550nm,
DFB Laser Conn., SM
Model OTOLS-1612-CW-80-51 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 1.25Gb/s,1510nm
CWDM Laser Conn., SM
Model OTOLS-1612-CW-80-53 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 1.25Gb/s,1530nm
CWDM Laser Conn., SM
Model OTOLS-1612-CW-80-55 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 1.25Gb/s,1550nm
CWDM Laser Conn., SM
Model OTOLS-1612-CW-80-57 Transceiver, Data, SFP, 1.25Gb/s,1570nm
CWDM Laser Conn., SM
, Dual LC
, Dual LC
, Dual LC
, Dual LC
, Dual LC
The Olson Model OTOLS-1X12-XX series of 1.25Gb/s
Single Mode Small Form Pluggable (SFP) Fiber Optic
Transceivers are module options available for the Model
OTDV-1250 Transport Link, a very high quality
V/A/A/D+Ethernet transport platform. The SFP 20-pin hot